

10-28-2002



102263080

Atty. Docket No.: 1380-0134P

Page 1 of 1

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Offshore Shuttle AS	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Offshore Shuttle AS	Name: MARINE SHUTTLE OPERATIONS AS Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? YES NO	Street Address: PO Box 1137
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: Sandnes State: ZIP:
Assignment Merger	Country: Norway Postal Code: N-4391
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? YES NO
Other:	
Execution Date: June 15, 1999 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No.(s).
	6,276,875
Additional numbers attac	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total No. of applications/patents involved: one (1)
concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00
Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP	⊠ Enclosed
Street Address: P.O. BOX 747	Authorized to be charged to deposit account,
City: FALLS CHURCH State: VA ZIP: 22040-0747	if no fee attached.
Country: USA	8. Deposit account number: 02-2448
	(Attach triplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Joe McKinney Muncy, #32,334 Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.	Signature October 21, 2002 Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: two (2)	

10/25/2002 DETENE

00000165 6276875

01 FC:8021

40.00 OP

KM/asc

(Rev. 09/02/02)

Onsagers Patentkontor Defensor AS Postboks 265 Sentrum 0103 OSLO

herewith confirm that this is a true copy of the original document.

Kate I. Lehrer Advokat MNA

Your ref. Toril Wedde Our ref. 1845/99 SB-KEO Date 1999-11-24

CONFIRMATION

OFFSHORE SHUTTLE AS, organization number 977 097 517 was registered in the Register of Business Enterprises on 11 February 1997.

In the notification registered in the Register of Business Enterprises on 15 June 1999 OFFSHORE SHUTTLE AS was dissolved for merger with MARINE SHUTTLE OPERATIONS AS, organization number 979 533 624.

As a result of the merger, notification was given that OFFSHORE SHUTTLE AS was struck off the Register of Business Enterprises on 24 September 1999.

BRØNNØYSUNDREGISTRENE THE BRØNNØYSUND REGISTER CENTRE Opplysningsavdelingen

Kai E. Oftedat

by authority

- The Information Department

Hanne Aasebø

acting Head of Division

Notary Public

for the Brønnøysund Register Centre

Organizationnumber: 974 760 673

Postal address: N-8910 Brønnøysund Fax:

Telephones:

The Information Dept. Information dept:+47 75 00 75 00 +47 75 00 75 05

Other services:

The Brønnøysund fax: Datafon (liens on motor vehic +47 75 00 75 01

Internet address: REEL: 013403 FRAME: 0617

RECORDED: 10/21/2002